Hill Country Inspections

9310 Knoll Crest Loop Austin, TX 78759  (512) 331-5470

Service Companies

This is a list of Service Companies that in the past have provided good, reliable and fairly priced
services both for myself and for many clients. Keep in mind, any service company will have its
problems, if | ever hear a negative comment or complaint, | will remove them from my list. If you
have any questions about these companies in the future, or ever experience anything of concern
when using them, please notify me at once.

Aquatic Features:
-water gardens, fountains, drainage solutions, etc.

Mike Menghini Aquatic Features 512-301-3199

Chimney Sweep/Vent Cleaning:

All American Chimney Sweeps 512-914-6972
Decking:

Accent Deck Design James McDowell 512-892-6073
Electrician:

Klock’s Electrical Greg Klock 512-837-4704

Electric, Wiring/Fixture Installation:

Kevin Oest The Fan Man 512-848-9674

Foundation Repair:

Bruecher Foundation Repair 512-335-8867
CenTex Foundation 512-444-LIFT
Level Best 512-832-6161
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Gutters:

Seamless Gutters of Austin  John Bittick
HVAC:

Advanced Heat and Air

McCollough Heat and Air

Stan’s Heat and Air

Insulation:

Payless Insulation

Landscaping Services:

Advance Landscape Design
Painters:
APJ Services Allen Payne

Pest Control/Termite Inspector:

Harvey’s Termite and Pest Control
-Critter Control:

Austin Wildlife Removal Service
Plumbers:

Stan’s Plumbing

-Drain Line Testing and Repair

Accurate Leak and Line

512-426-5201

512-382-6745

512-280-0011

512-929-9393

512-339-1021

512-918-8009

512-636-8813

512-845-8293

512-278-0278

512-929-9393

877-216-5325
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Plumbers, Irrigation (Sprinklers and In Ground Plumbing):

Advance Landscape Design 512-918-8009
Pools:

Patriot Pool and Spa 512-636-8122

Real Clean Pools Jason Dickey 512-452-5326 x1006
A+ Pool Leak Detectives Brent Bailey 512-431-6268
Roofers:

Wilson Roofing 512-263-3157
Barton Roofing Scott Savely 512-940-2667
Quality Roofing Joseph Robertson 512-836-3600

Septic Inspection/Pumping:

Rainbow Real Estate Services 512-380-9024
Mark Pate 512-266-2125

Stucco and Masonry Repairs:

MTM Stucco and Plastering 512-496-2189
Mark Gault 512-328-2233

Tree Trimming:

Rodrigo Caballero 512-294-6940

Well Service and Repair:

Bee Cave Dirilling 512-894-4221

Glass Well Service Delton Glass 512-288-1963
Windows: Glazing repairs, Replacement, Fogged windows

Glass Guru 512-828-6770

Ace Glass 512-345-3105

TREC License #5069 Member TAREI, CT TAREI and ABoR  MLS Key Equipped



