# **Hill Country Inspections**

9310 Knoll Crest Loop Austin, TX 78759 (512) 331-5470

## Service Companies

This is a list of Service Companies that in the past have provided good, reliable and fairly priced services both for myself and for many clients. Keep in mind, any service company will have its problems, if I ever hear a negative comment or complaint, I will remove them from my list. If you have any questions about these companies in the future, or ever experience anything of concern when using them, please notify me at once.

#### **Aquatic Features:** -water gardens, fountains, drainage solutions, etc. Mike Menghini 512-301-3199 Aquatic Features Chimney Sweep/Vent Cleaning: All American Chimney Sweeps 512-914-6972 Decking: Accent Deck Design James McDowell 512-892-6073 **Electrician:** Klock's Electrical Greg Klock 512-837-4704 Electric, Wiring/Fixture Installation: Kevin Oest The Fan Man 512-848-9674 Foundation Repair: **Bruecher Foundation Repair** 512-335-8867 CenTex Foundation 512-444-LIFT Level Best 512-832-6161

TREC License #5069 Member TAREI, CT TAREI and ABoR MLS Key Equipped

#### Gutters:

Seamless Gutters of Austin John Bittick	512-426-5201
HVAC:	
Advanced Heat and Air	512-382-6745
McCollough Heat and Air	512-280-0011
Stan's Heat and Air	512-929-9393
Insulation:	
Payless Insulation	512-339-1021
Landscaping Services:	
Advance Landscape Design	512-918-8009
Painters:	
APJ Services Allen Payne	512-636-8813
Pest Control/Termite Inspector:	
Harvey's Termite and Pest Control	512-845-8293
-Critter Control:	
Austin Wildlife Removal Service	512-278-0278
<u>Plumbers:</u>	
Stan's Plumbing	512-929-9393
-Drain Line Testing and Repair	
Accurate Leak and Line	877-216-5325

TREC License #5069 Member TAREI, CT TAREI and ABoR MLS Key Equipped

### Plumbers, Irrigation (Sprinklers and In Ground Plumbing):

Advance Landscape Design	512-918-8009	
Pools:		
Patriot Pool and Spa Real Clean Pools Jason Dickey	512-636-8122 512-452-5326 x1006	
A+ Pool Leak Detectives Brent Bailey	512-431-6268	
Roofers:		
Wilson Roofing Barton Roofing Scott Savely Quality Roofing Joseph Robertson	512-263-3157 512-940-2667 512-836-3600	
Septic Inspection/Pumping:		
Rainbow Real Estate Services Mark Pate	512-380-9024 512-266-2125	
Stucco and Masonry Repairs:		
MTM Stucco and Plastering Mark Gault	512-496-2189 512-328-2233	
Tree Trimming:		
Rodrigo Caballero	512-294-6940	
Well Service and Repair:		
Bee Cave Drilling	512-894-4221	
Glass Well Service Delton Glass	512-288-1963	
Windows: Glazing repairs, Replacement, Fogged windows		
Glass Guru	512-828-6770	
Ace Glass	512-345-3105	

TREC License #5069 Member TAREI, CT TAREI and ABoR MLS Key Equipped